
KEPPEL REIT 

YANGZIJIANG SHIPBUILDING (HOLDINGS) 

SINGAPORE SHIPPING CORPORATION 

STAMFORD LAND CORPORATION 

GLOBAL INVESTMENTS 

FOOD EMPIRE HOLDINGS 

EUROSPORTS GLOBAL 

CDW HOLDING 

HRNETGROUP 

GRP

TOTAL 

2,700,000

2,000,000

3,806,300

1,466,100

3,856,000

300,000

401,000

117,500

30,000

57,700

14,734,600

$3,433,036

$1,917,356

$1,121,292

$723,423

$532,148

$151,970

$76,637

$22,401

$17,553

$11,027

$8,006,844

STOCK NUMBER OF 
SHARES/UNITS 
PURCHASED 

(SEPT 27 
TO OCT 3)  

TOTAL BUYBACK 
CONSIDERATION 
PAID OR PAYABLE 
FOR THE SHARES 

(SEPT 27 TO OCT 3)  

Share buybacks


