

Share buybacks

STOCK	NUMBER OF SHARES/UNITS PURCHASED (SEPT 27 TO OCT 3)	TOTAL BUYBACK CONSIDERATION PAID OR PAYABLE FOR THE SHARES (SEPT 27 TO OCT 3)
KEPPEL REIT	2,700,000	\$3,433,036
YANGZIJIANG SHIPBUILDING (HOLDINGS)	2,000,000	\$1,917,356
SINGAPORE SHIPPING CORPORATION	3,806,300	\$1,121,292
STAMFORD LAND CORPORATION	1,466,100	\$723,423
GLOBAL INVESTMENTS	3,856,000	\$532,148
FOOD EMPIRE HOLDINGS	300,000	\$151,970
EUROSPORTS GLOBAL	401,000	\$76,637
CDW HOLDING	117,500	\$22,401
HRNETGROUP	30,000	\$17,553
GRP	57,700	\$11,027
TOTAL	14,734,600	\$8,006,844